
W - L Win % W - L Win % W - L Win % W - L Win %

1 KONTA, Johanna W W 2 - 0 4 - 0 100% 24 - 10 70.59% 2 SUÁREZ NAVARRO, Carla - wd 0 - 0 0 - 0 0.00% 0 - 0 0.00%

8 STOSUR, Samantha L L 0 - 2 0 - 4 0.00% 13 - 24 35.14% 6 BACSINSZKY, Timea L W 1 - 1 2 - 2 50.00% 14 - 18 43.75%

11 GARCIA, Caroline L W 1 - 1 2 - 2 50.00% 16 - 19 45.71% 12 ZHANG, Shuai W W 2 - 0 4 - 0 100% 25 - 12 67.57%

13 BABOS, Timea L L 0 - 2 0 - 4 0.00% 16 - 25 39.02%
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S. Zhang  d  T. Bacsinszky  61 61

S. Zhang  d  T. Babos  76(2) 64
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Pam Whytcross / Chen Shu

WTA Supervisors

J. Konta  d  S. Stosur  64 62

C. Garcia  d  S. Stosur  64 63

J. Konta  d  C. Garcia  62 62

1. KONTA, Johanna [GBR]
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T. Bacsinszky  d  T. Babos  64 62

Games

S
e

e
d

e
d

 p
o

s
it

io
n

s

CAMELLIA

S
U

Á
R

E
Z

 N
A

V
A

R
R

O
, 

C
a

rl
a

 -
 w

d

R
o

u
n

d
 R

o
b

in
 R

e
c
o

rd

2. GARCIA, Caroline [FRA] 2. BACSINSZKY, Timea [SUI]
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1. ZHANG, Shuai [CHN]
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Sets Games

3. STOSUR, Samantha [AUS] 3. BABOS, Timea [HUN] C. SUÁREZ NAVARRO (Right Wrist Injury)

Total Prize Money Won

614000

Semi-Final Final Champion PLAYERS
Points Won Round Prize Money Won

$655,000

KONTA, Johanna SVITOLINA, Elina [UKR] 440 304000 $345,000

Part. 

Fee

KVITOVA, Petra [CZE] 700

$206,000

SVITOLINA, Elina KONTA, Johanna [GBR] 240 $206,000165000

SVITOLINA, Elina 26 61 64 ZHANG, Shuai [CHN] 240

ZHANG, Shuai 64 62 GARCIA, Caroline [FRA]

KVITOVA, Petra STRYCOVA, Barbora [CZE] 160

74500

165000

74500

74500 $115,500

KVITOVA, Petra BACSINSZKY, Timea [SUI] $115,500160

160

$115,500

$115,500

$41,000

$41,0000

74500KVITOVA, Petra 62 62 VESNINA, Elena [RUS] 160

BABOS, Timea [HUN]

BERTENS, Kiki [NED] 80

VINCI, Roberta [ITA] 80 $41,000

80 0

0

STOSUR, Samantha [AUS] 80 0 $41,000

SUÁREZ NAVARRO, Carla [ESP] 00

Date and Time Tournament Director

6 November 2016 at 17:26 Peter Johnston

HUAJIN SECURITIES WTA ELITE TROPHY ZHUHAI 2016

2016 SINGLES COMPETITION



W - L Win % W - L Win % W - L Win % W - L Win %

3 KVITOVA, Petra W W 2 - 0 4 - 0 100% 24 - 8 75.00% 4 SVITOLINA, Elina W W 2 - 0 4 - 1 80.00% 26 - 18 59.09%

5 VINCI, Roberta L L 0 - 2 0 - 4 0.00% 10 - 24 29.41% 7 VESNINA, Elena L W 1 - 1 2 - 2 50.00% 19 - 22 46.34%

9 STRYCOVA, Barbora L W 1 - 1 2 - 2 50.00% 17 - 19 47.22% 10 BERTENS, Kiki L L 0 - 2 1 - 4 20.00% 22 - 27 44.90%
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HUAJIN SECURITIES WTA ELITE TROPHY ZHUHAI 2016

2016 SINGLES COMPETITION

6 November 2016 at 17:26 Peter Johnston Pam Whytcross / Chen Shu

Date and Time Tournament Director WTA Supervisors

SUÁREZ NAVARRO, Carla [ESP] 0 0

STOSUR, Samantha [AUS] 80 0 $41,000

VINCI, Roberta [ITA] 80 0 $41,000

$115,500

BABOS, Timea [HUN] 80 0 $41,000

BERTENS, Kiki [NED] 80 0 $41,000

KVITOVA, Petra STRYCOVA, Barbora [CZE] 160 74500 $115,500

KVITOVA, Petra 62 62 VESNINA, Elena [RUS] 160 74500

ZHANG, Shuai 64 62 GARCIA, Caroline [FRA] 160 74500 $115,500

$206,000

KVITOVA, Petra BACSINSZKY, Timea [SUI] 160 74500 $115,500

SVITOLINA, Elina KONTA, Johanna [GBR] 240 165000 $206,000

SVITOLINA, Elina 26 61 64 ZHANG, Shuai [CHN] 240 165000

KVITOVA, Petra [CZE] 700 614000 $655,000

KONTA, Johanna SVITOLINA, Elina [UKR] 440 304000 $345,000

Points Won
Part. 

Fee

Round Prize Money 

Won
Total Prize Money Won

Semi-Final Final Champion PLAYERS

3. BERTENS, Kiki [NED]
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2. VESNINA, Elena [RUS]

Games

E. Svitolina  d  K. Bertens  26 64 62

E. Svitolina  d  E. Vesnina  64 62

E. Vesnina  d  K. Bertens  64 76(5)

1. SVITOLINA, Elina [UKR]
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ROSE

2. STRYCOVA, Barbora [CZE]

3. VINCI, Roberta [ITA]

1. KVITOVA, Petra [CZE]

P. Kvitova  d  R. Vinci  61 62
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Sets Games

P. Kvitova  d  B. Strycova  61 64

B. Strycova  d  R. Vinci  64 63


